2013 State Employees' Food Drive R-4 - Midtown / Qutlying Areas

CONTACT 18T #OF #OF FINAL
NAME PHONE EMAIL DEPT. NAME ADDRESS DELIVERY | BARRELS | POSTERS | PICKUP
Don Williams 229-3336 don.wiliams@dss.ca.gov Depl. of Social 5800 Foodlink Street 10/24/2013 1 2 1/24/2014
Vincent Schenck 229-3338 | vincent.schenck@dss.ca.qov Services Sacramento
Don Sneed 643-8803 don_sneed@dot.ca.gov CalTrans 4338 Dudley Bivd. 10/24/2013 1 1 1/24/2014
McClellan AFB
Maria Efena Salas 561-3333 elena.salas@fire.ca.qov CalFire Aviation 5500 Price Ave 10/24/2013 1 2 1/24/2014
Management Unit McClellan AFB
DeJada Simpson 654-7153 | dejada.simpson@edd.ca.gov Employment 4605 Aubum Blvd 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Development Dept Sacramento
Patly Kopp 322-6142 pkopp@sco.ca.gov Office of the Cannery Business Park 10/24/2013 2 6 1/24/2014
Jerry Glass 324-7920 jglass@sco.ca.gov Controller 3301 C Sireet
Charlotte Dotson 263-0470 | charlotte.dotson@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1800 Royal Oaks Drive 10/24/2013 1 1 1/24/2014
Sacramento
Zsi Widman Zwidman@calexpo.com Cal Expo 1600 Exposition Drive 10/24/2013 5 15 1/24/2014
Nancy Koch 236-3047 NKKoch@calexpo.com Sacramento
Nichole Long 263-1448 nichole.long{@doj.ca.gov DOJ Medical Fraud 1425 River Park Dr. #300 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
and Elder Abuse Sacramento
Greg Lockshaw 263-4993 | areq lockshaw@dot.ca.qov Cal Trans 1515 River Park Drive #210 | 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Sacramento
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Julia O'Con JO'Con@dir.ca.gov Dept. of 2031 Howe Ave #100 10/24/2013 2 5 1/24/2014
Industrial Relalions Sacramento

Cherrie Bryant 263-4901 cherrieb@chrb.ca.gov Calif. Horse Racing 1010 Hurley Way 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
San Koiyoth 263-6000 skoiyoth@chrb.ca.gov Board Sacramento

Vickie Caldwell 574-0168 fossumm@slc.ca.gov Stale Land 100 Howe Avenue, #100 10/24/2013 1 4 112412014
Matt Fossum Commission Sacramento

Terry Sanford 227-1708 tsanford@edd.ca.gov Employment 3321 Power Inn Rd, #140 & 220 | 10/24/2013 1 4 112412014
Development Depl Sacramento

Cameron Fabiano 227-3507 | cameron.fabiang@boe.ca.gov Employment 3321 Power Inn Rd #210 10/24/2013 1 2 1/24/2014
Amanda Towers Development Dept Sacramento

Dania King 262-1434 Dania.king@cdfa,ca.gof Dept. of Food 3290 Meadowview Road 10/24/2013 2 2 1/24/2014

and Agriculture Sacramento, CA

Megan Marion 262-1100 | megan.marion@cdfa.ca.gof Dept. of Food 3292 Meadowview Road 10/24/2013 2 2 1/24/2014
and Agriculture Sacramento

Marie Lieuw 262-2195 Employment 7000 Franklin Bivd, #1100 10/24/2013 1 2 1/24/2014
Development Dept. Sacramento

Kristal Carter 445-8692 Mental Heallh 1300 17th Street 10/24/2013 1 2 1/24/2014

Services Sacramento, CA
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Della Braaten 322-3088 dbraaten@perb.ca.gov Public Employment 1031 181h Sireet 10/24/2013 1 4 24-Jan
Relations Board Sacramento
Kathy Tomano 327-7258 ktomono@nmvb@ca.gov New Motor Vehicle 1507 21st Street, #330 10/24/2013 1 1 112412014
Board (DMV) Sacramento
Nick Martinez 341-3157 | nicholas.martinez@ccc.ca.gov Calif. Conservalion 1719 241h Street 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Corps Sacramento
Cherie Jimenez 227-9771 Cal Trans 1616 29th Street 10/24/2013 1 1 1/24/2014
Sacramento, CA
Darlene Daniels 227-0139 Dardene_Daniels@dot.ca.qov Cal Trans 1727 30th Sreet 10/24/2013 2 4 1/24/2014
Jennifer Ferreira 227-9899 jennifer_ferreira@dot.ca.gov Sacramento, CA
Darlene Daniels 227-0139 | darlene daniels@dot.ca.qov Cal Trans 1801 30th Street 10/24/2013 2 4 1/24/2014
Debra Hendricks 227-8538 | debra_hendricks@dot.ca.gov Sacramento
Marilyn Heald 227-3934 marilyn.heald@post.ca.gov Com on Peace Officers 1601 Alhambra Blvd 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Standards & Training Sacramento
Misty Nelson 227-8947 misty nelson@dot.ca.gov Cal Trans 1820 Alhambra Bivd 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Darlene Daniels 227-5031 Sacramento
Melissa Pi mspi@water.ca.qgov Dept of Walter 2200 X Street 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Tina Resources Sacramento
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Justin Snow 227-2768 justin.snow(@dre.ca.qov Dept. of Real 2201 Broadway 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Estate Sacramento
Lisa Nelum 227-1609 Inelum@edd.ca.gov Employment - 5009 Broadway 10/24/2013 1 4 1/24/2014
Development Dept Sacramenio
Denise Blanton denise.blanton@doj.ca.gov Department of 4949 Broadway 10/24/2013 2 4 1/24/2014
Sharon Steurer 227-2478 | sharon.steurer@dog.ca.gov Justice Sacramento
Thomas Laughter 657-8126 | thomas.laughter@dmv.ca.gov Dept of 2415 1st Avenue 10/24/2013 2 4 24-Jan
Motor Vehicles Sacramento
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